Fish & Chips
Haddock

Cod
Chips
Small - Fish & Chips

£8.70
£5.70

£5.70
£3.00
£6.60

All our fish is skinned & boned & cooked to order

Scampi Whole Tail (8 pc)

Chicken Nuggets (8 pc)
Sausage: Small/Large
Pineapple rings

Fish Cake

Patties

Fish Fritter

Chip Butties

To Order

Pies: Chicken & Mushroom,
Steak & Kidney, Beef & Onion

Beef Burgers
Spam Fritters
Side Orders

Peas/Beans
Gravy/Curry

Bread cake
Cans

Bottled Water
Boxes

£4.00

£3.10

£1.00/£2.00
£0.50

£ 1.00
£1.20
£2.00
£3.60

£3.00

£2.00
£2.00

£1.20
£1.20

£0.70
£1.20
£1.10
£0.20

All prices include VAT & maybe subject to change




