Fish & Chips	£8.70
Haddock	£5.70
Cod	£5.70
Chips	£3.00
Small - Fish & Chips	£6.60
All our fish is skinned & boned & cooked to order	
Scampi Whole Tail (8 pc)	£4.00
Chicken Nuggets (8 pc)	£3.10
Sausage: Small/Large	£1.00/£2.00
Pineapple rings	£0.50
Fish Cake	£ 1.00
Patties	£1.20
Fish Fritter	£2.00
Chip Butties	£3.60
To Order	
Pies: Chicken & Mushroom, Steak & Kidney, Beef & Onion	£3.00
Beef Burgers	£2.00
Spam Fritters	£2.00
Side Orders	
Peas/Beans	£1.20
Gravy/Curry	£1.20
	_
Bread cake	£0.70
Cans Bottled Water	£1.20 £1.10
Boxes	£1.10 £0.20
DUNES	20.20